
Attendance Sheet September 14, 2005

 

First Name Last Name Organization
Pit Stop Name       
(if Applicable) Phone Email

Angela Atwood-Moore NIH NIH (301) 402-4282 atwood@box-a.nih.gov

* Sharon Affinito Loudoun County Transit Leesburg & Sterling (703) 771-5251 saffinit@loudoun.gov

Chris Arabia VDRPT (703) 934-4636 Christopher.Arabia@drpt.virginia.gov

Joana Bragg joana.bragg@wholefoods.com

Robin Briscoe Tri-County Council LaPlata (301) 870-2520 rbriscoe@tccsmd.org

John Brunow Bikes at Vienna Vienna john@bikesatvienna.com

Mike Butchko

Laura Chin Mont Co. Commuter Services

Gordon Christina Arlington Transportation Partners Rosslyn

Andy Clarke League of American Bicyclists andy@league.org

Bill Clarke

Cathy Compton AOL Dulles - AOL (703) 265-3061 clubnetcoach@aol.com

Kerry Daly

Brenda Davis Charles E. Smith Crystal City (703) 413-7214 brenda.davis@cescr.com

Mirza Donegan North Bethesda Transportation North Bethesda (301) 770-8108  mdonegan@nbtmd.org

John Fagan

Mike Farrell COG

John Fegan FHWA john.fegan@fhwa.dot.gov

Kristen Fink Bethesda Transportation Solutions Bethesda (301) 656-0868 

John Fleming

Doug Franklin COG (202) 962-3792 dfranklin@mwcog.org

Eric Gilliland WABA Freedom Plaza (202) 628-2500

Jim Gugel Frederick (301) 694-1144 

Dan Hayes University of Maryland College Park (301) 405-0250 dhayes@fm.umd.edu

Wayne Henniger

Mark Hersey COG (202) 962-3383 mhersey@mwcog.org

Karl Ingebritsen

Ellen Jones ellen@downtowndc.org

Michael Jones GSA (202) 260-4155 mike.jones@gsa.gov

Bill Kelly

Ann King VRE (703) 838-5417 aking@vre.org

Michael Klasmeier mike@bikeleague.org

Kate Konrad ATP Rosslyn (703) 247-9294 kkonrad@transpartners.com

Phil Koopman City Bikes (202) 265-0159 phil@citybikes.com

Beverly LeMasters Mont Co. Ride On (240) 777-5880 beverly.lemasters@montgomerycountymd.gov

Wendy Lemieux VRE wlemieux@vre.org

Debbie Mayer

Nohemy Miranda Fairfax County DOT Fairfax (703) 324-1125 nohemy.miranda@fairfaxcounty.gov

Allen Muchnick (703) 271-0895 muchnick@capaccess.org

Mimi Murray Fairfax County Fairfax 703-324-1436 Mimi.Murray@fairfaxcounty.gov

Darlene Nader nbtmddn@erols.com

Jamie Norton

Terrie O'Steen Mont Co. Commuter Services Silver Spring (301) 565-7313 Terri.O'steen@montgomerycountymd.gov

Michelle Parker Bethesda Transportation Solutions Bethesda (301) 656-0868 mbyrnieparker@bethesda.org

Elizabeth Preston League of American Bicyclists andy@league.org

Linda Provost Mont Co. Commuter Services linda.provost@montgomerycountymd.gov
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Jeff Radan Rockville-Fallsgrove (301) 340-1499 deltasrc@erols.com

Nicholas Ramfos COG (202) 962-3313 nramfos@mwcog.org

Jon Ryder City of Rockville (301) 520-5780  jryder@rockvillemd.gov

Ken Sabol e Montgomery at Wheaton Metro (301) 942-8686 Montgomery@bozzuto.com

Carrie Sanders City of Rockville csanders@rockvillemd.gov

Deidre Schexnayder Crystal City deidre.schexnayder@cescr.com

Peggy Schwartz North Bethesda Transportation North Bethesda (301) 770-8108 pschwartz@nbtmd.org

Jim Sebastian (202) 671-2331 jim.sebastian@dc.gov

Fred Shaffer Bowie fred.shaffer@ppd.mncppc.org

Katie Sihler ATP Rosslyn (703) 247-9290 ksihler@transpartners.com

Frank Stevens City of Bowie Bowie (301) 809-3053 fstevens@cityofbowie.org

Gail Tait-Nouri Montgomery County (240) 777-7243 Gail.Nouri@montgomerycountymd.gov

John Telesco Rockville-Town Center jtelesco@att.net

Betsy Thompson

Maggie Thompson WABA Freedom Plaza (202) 628-2500 maggie@WABA.org

Bosa Ugo Prince George's County  

Vanessa Vega City of Alexandria Alexandria (703) 838-3800 Vanessa.Vega@alexandriava.gov

Richard Viola Arlington County rviola@co.arlington.va.us

Elisa Vitale City of College Park College Park  (301) 277-3445 evitale@ci.college-park.md.us

Sharonlee Vogel

Francine Waters Bethesda Transportation Solutions Bethesda fwaters@bethesda.org

Chris Wells Fairfax County Chris.Wells@fairfaxcounty.gov

Peggy Williams Whole Foods Vienna (301) 656-0868 peggy.williams@wholefoods.com

Sheila Wilson Mont Co. Commuter Services sheila.wilson@montgomerycountymd.gov

Bruce Wright Reston (703) 758-8183 bruce.wright@comcast.net

* Attended via phone


